Hauling and Disposal of Wastewater Treatment Plant Residuals for the Niagara Falls Water Board from April 1, 2023 through March 31, 2025

Sealed bids labeled "BID ENCLOSED: "Hauling and Disposal of Wastewater Treatment Plant Residuals for the Niagara Falls Water Board from April 1, 2023 through March 31, 2025" will be received by the Niagara Falls Water Board at the Water Plant located at 5815 Buffalo Avenue, Niagara Falls, NY 14304 until 2:00 p.m. local time on January 31, 2023.

Starting January 16, 2023 copies of the Contract Documents may be obtained ONLY at the Engineer - CLARK PATTERSON LEE, 26 Mississippi Street, Buffalo, NY 14203 upon payment of \$25.00 for each set. Checks for Contract Documents should be made payable to the Niagara Falls Water Board.